K-43
CL310
$2695
� Highest Accuracy in Class
to 0.015% of Reading
� Measure and Simulate T/Cs (13 Types), RTDs
(13 Types), Ω, Current, Voltage, Frequency
and Pressure; Source Pulse Trains

cable, Type K thermocouple, Type K cable, NIST calibration
certificate, software CD and 4 “AA” alkaline batteries.
Ordering Examples: CL310, high accuracy multifunction
calibrator, and CL20-KIT-2, thermocouple test lead kit,
$2695 + 90 = $2785.
CL310, high accuracy multifunction calibrator, and PLC-ACA AC
adaptor, $2695 + 45 = $2740. OCW-1, OMEGACARESM extends
standard 1-year warranty to a total of 2 years ($150)
$2740 + 150 = $2890.
Accessories
CL310 calibrator,
$2695, complete with
all items shown,
and 4 “AA” alkaline
batteries, protective
rubber boot, software
CD and NIST
calibration certificate.
PCL422-TL, test leads.
DPG4000-32
RS232 cable.
USB adaptor cable.
AVAILABLE FOR FAST DELIVERY!
Frequency (1 to 20V Selectable Amplitude):
CPM Source/Read: 2.0 to 600.0 cpm
Hz Source/Read: 1.0 to 1000.0 Hz
kHz Source/Read: 1.0 to 10.00 kHz
Pulse (Source Only 1 to 20V; Selectable Amplitude):
Pulses: 1 to 30,000; 2 cpm to 10 kHz
Ohms:
Source: 5.0 to 4000.0 Ω
Read: 0.00 to 4000.0 Ω
Thermocouple Range Read and Source:
Type J: -200.0 to 1200.0°C (-328 to 2192°F)
Type K: -200.0 to 1370.0°C (-328 to 2498°F)
Type T: -200.0 to 400.0°C (-328 to 752°F)
Type E: -200.0 to 950.0°C (-328 to 1742°F)
Type R: -20.0 to 1750.0°C (-4 to 3182°F)
Type S: -20.0 to 1750.0°C (-4 to 3182°F)
Type B: 600.0 to 1800.0°C (1112 to 3272°F)
Type C: 0 to 2316.0°C (32 to 4201°F)
Type XK: -200.0 to 800.0°C (-328 to 1472°F)
Type BP: 0 to 2500.0°C (32 to 4532°F)
Type L: -200.0 to 900.0°C (-328 to 1652°F)
Type U: -200.0 to 400.0°C (-328 to 752°F)
Type N: -200.0 to 1300.0°C (-328 to 2372°F)
RTD Range Read and Source:
Ni120 (672): -80.0 to 260.0°C (-112 to 500°F)
Pt100 (385): -200.0 to 800.0°C (-328 to 1472°F)
Pt100 (3926): -200.0 to 630.0°C (-328 to 1166°F)
Pt100 (3916): -200.0 to 630.0°C (-328 to 1166°F)
Pt200 (385): -200.0 to 630.0°C (-328 to 1166°F)
Pt500 (385): -200.0 to 630.0°C (-328 to 1166°F)
Pt1000 (385): -200.0 to 630.0°C (-328 to 1166°F)
Cu10: -100.0 to 260.0°C (-148 to 500°F)
YSI400: 15.00 to 50.00°C (59 to 122°F)
Cu50: -180.0 to 200.0°C (-292 to 392°F)
Cu100: -180.0 to 200.0°C (-292 to 392°F)
Pt385-10: -200.0 to 800.0°C (-328 to 1472°F)
Pt385-50: -200.0 to 800.0°C (-328 to 1472°F)
Accuracy
Voltage: ±0.015% of reading, ±2 mV
Thermocouple: mV ±0.02% of reading, ±10 µV
Thermocouple Errors (Typical at 100°C)
(In °C; Add 0.2 for Cold-Junction Compensation Error)
Type J: 0.2°C (0.4°F) Type K: 0.3°C (0.5°F)
Type T: 0.2°C (0.4°F) Type B: 1.2°C (2.2°F)
Type S: 1.2°C (2.2°F) Type XK: 0.2°C (0.4°F)
Type C: 0.6°C (1.6°F) Type L: 0.2°C (0.4°F)
Type BP: 0.9°C (34°F) Type N: 0.4°C (0.7°F)
Type U: 0.25°C (0.5°F)
RTD Read/Source:
Ni120 (672): 0.06°C (0.11°F)Pt100 (385): 0.13°C (0.23°F)